Agenda

8:30-9:00am

9:00-9:30am

9:35-9:50 am
9:50-9:55am
9:55-10:05 am
10:05 - 10:20 am
10:20 - 10:25 am
10:25-10:35 am
10:35-10:55 am
10:55-11:15am
11:20-11:35am
11:35-11:40 am
11:40 am - 12:00 pm
12:00- 12:15 pm
12:15-12:20 pm
12:20-12:35 pm
12:35-1:00 pm

1:15- 2:00 pm

2:00 pm
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VIRTUAL AUGUST 12

Visit with Exhibitors & Poster Viewing

Welcome Session
Welcome & Recognitions - Dr. Nicole Veitinger & Dr. Abbey Smiley
EMRA Address - Dr. RJ Sontag

Introduction of Resident Board Member & Council Candidates - Dr. Catherine Marco

Confessions of a Dangerous Mind: Case-Based Lessons Learned from New Attendings

Drs. Aurelia Cheng, Marissa Koning & Andrew Schaub
Live Q&A

Exhibitor Break & Poster Viewing

The Toughest Cases: Ethical, Moral & Legal Dilemmas

Dr. Catherine Marco
Live Q&A

Exhibitor Break & Poster Viewing

EM Physician Workforce of the Future
Dr. Catherine Marco
Live Q&A

Engaging Your Consultants - Achieving Success in Patient Care

Dr. John Casey
Live Q&A

Exhibitor Break & Poster Viewing

ATerrible No Good Very Bad Birthday: | Got Sued
Dr. Michael McCrea
Live Q&A

Exhibitor Break & Poster Viewing

Career EM Recruiters Panel

No Mask. No Problem®. Mask-Free NIV
Sponsored Session by Vapotherm

END



